Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.48
2:14.75
2:15.87
2:16.97
2:17.40
2:17.69
2:19.62
2:19.66
2:22.49
2:24.73
2:28.83
2:29.38
2:31.67
2:32.29
2:38.80
2:44.40
2:50.13
2:52.00

3:07.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.48
2:17.40

2:15.87

21475
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
481
469
458
454
451
433
432
407
388
357
353
337
333

177

WA Pts
484
454

469

481

Round

I T I I I I I T

m I I I I I T

I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

22/02/15
02/03/14
07/12/14
08/12/13
17/01/15
18/01/14
02/03/13
13/07/13
31/03/13
19/01/13
14/07/12
07/10/12
15/04/12
04/03/12
19/03/11
21/11/10
06/03/10
25/04/10
14/03/09

Date

22/02/15
17/01/15
07/12/14

02/03/14

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course 2013

Rascals Open Meet 2015

Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Wolverhampton Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Championships

Milton Keynes November Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Midland Short Course Championships

Derhbvshira ASA Corintv Chamninnshins 2014

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Rugby
Stafford
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Matlock
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Eckington
Bletchley
Eckington
Derby

Derby

Venue
Matlock
Matlock
Rugby

Matlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Derby 2

2
Co Derby 2

3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
3
2

Co Derhv 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:17.69
2:16.97
2:19.66
2:22.49
2:19.62
2:24.73
2:29.38
2:28.83
2:31.67
2:32.29
2:38.80
2:44.40
2:52.00
2:50.13

3:07.85

Copyright 2024

451
458
432
407
433
388
353
357
337
333
294

231
239
177

I I I I T I T

N

I I T

18/01/14
08/12/13
13/07/13
31/03/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
07/10/12
14/07/12
15/04/12
04/03/12
19/03/11
21/11/10
25/04/10
06/03/10
14/03/09

Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Midland Short Course 2013
Wolverhampton Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Championships

Milton Keynes November Meet

City of Derby Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Matlock
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Eckington
Bletchley
Derby
Eckington

Derby

Page 2/2

Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



