Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.48	484	Н	22/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
2:14.75	481	Н	02/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:15.87	469	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:16.97	458	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Co Derby	2
2:17.40	454	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:17.69	451	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:19.62	433	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:19.66	432	Н	13/07/13	Wolverhampton Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Co Derby	3
2:22.49	407		31/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Derby	2
2:24.73	388	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:28.83	357	Н	14/07/12	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:29.38	353	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
2:31.67	337	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
2:32.29	333	Н	04/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:38.80	294	Н	19/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Co Derby	2
2:44.40	265	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Co Derby	2
2:50.13	239	Н	06/03/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2
2:52.00	231	Н	25/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
3:07.85	177	Н	14/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Co Derby	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.48	484	Н	22/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
2:17.40	454	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:15.87	469	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:14.75 pyright 2024	481 4	Н	02/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

						,	Page 2 / 2
2:17.69	451	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:16.97	458	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Co Derby	2
2:19.66	432	Н	13/07/13	Wolverhampton Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Co Derby	3
2:22.49	407		31/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Derby	2
2:19.62	433	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:24.73	388	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:29.38	353	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
2:28.83	357	Н	14/07/12	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:31.67	337	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
2:32.29	333	Н	04/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:38.80	294	Н	19/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Co Derby	2
2:44.40	265	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Co Derby	2
2:52.00	231	Н	25/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
2:50.13	239	Н	06/03/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2
3:07.85	177	Н	14/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Co Derby	2